• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV05
G6/SPS WW
LINEAR FIXTURES

Powder
RAL7011
ORDERING GUIDE
G6/SPS WW
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
FIXTURE
FAMILY
GEN VOLTAGE SIZE POWER ACCENT CRI CCT DIMMING LENS FINISH
AE-SF-SPS -A -CA - 54 -B -P -010 -WW -
AE-SF-SPS
ERALUX SPS
linear
-A
First
GEN
-CA
120-
347Vac
input
voltage
range
-4
4 feet
length
54
54W
-B
No
Accent
-P
90 CRI
30
3000K CCT
-010
0-10V
external
dimming
down to
10%
-WW
Wall
wash
optics
-WH
ERALUX
Nebula
White finish
35
3500K CCT -BK
ERALUX
Atomic
Black finish
40
4000K CCT
-SV
Silver –
RAL7044
50
5000K CCT
-GN
Gun
Powder
RAL7011
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-SPS-A-CA-454-B-P30-010-WW-WH
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF - -CA - -B-P -010-WW -
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G6-A-CA-436-B-P30-010-WW-WH
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
*Maximum of 300 Wattages powered by 1 electrical drop*
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
G6/SPS WW
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
Ordered separately, field installed
Part Number Description Pictre
AE-SF-CANOPY-WH-5IN
AE-SF-CANOPY-BK-5IN
Canopy Cover kit: 5” diameter -  2 pieces
White or Black
AE-SF-LINK-NR
Linkable Metal Accessory – 1 piece
Fixture wired for continuous mounting
AE-SF-G6-SMT-WH
AE-SF-G6-SMT-BK
Surface mount kit – 1 piece – White
Surface mount kit – 1 piece – Black
AE-SF-PWRCORD-WH
AE-SF-PWRCORD-BK
8FT power cord – 120-277V - White
8FT power cord – 120-277V - Black
AE-SF-PWRCORD-HV-WH
AE-SF-PWRCORD-HV-BK
8FT power cord – 120-347V - White
8FT power cord – 120-347V - Black
AE-SF-WMB-WH
AE-SF-WMB-BK
Wall mount kit – 2 pieces
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF - -CA - -B-P -010-WW -
ACCESSORIES
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES